SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING  55PC4223
Title
TWO CONDUCTOR CABLE, JACKETED, 600 VOLT
Date
2-10-14
Revision
A
This specification sheet forms a part of the latest issue of Raychem Specification 55PC.

(lbs/1000 ft.)
LOWER SPEC
LIMIT
TARGET
WALL
LOWER SPEC
LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER SPEC
LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER SPEC
LIMIT
55PC4223-26-* 26 .0050 .0065 .077 .082 .087 4.01 4.37
55PC4223-24-* 24 .0050 .0065 .088 .092 .096 5.35 5.76
55PC4223-22-* 22 .0050 .0065 .100 .104 .108 7.36 7.81
55PC4223-20-* 20 .0055 .0070 .117 .122 .127 10.69 11.23
55PC4223-18-* 18 .0055 .0070 .136 .141 .146 15.42 16.15
55PC4223-16-* 16 .0055 .0070 .151 .156 .161 19.22 19.98
55PC4223-14-* 14 .0060 .0075 .182 .187 .192 28.96 29.96
55PC4223-12-* 12 .0060 .0080 .220 .226 .232 43.59 44.89
55PC4223-10-* 10 .0065 .0085 .268 .275 .282 67.77 69.75
55PC4223-8-* 8 .0070 .0090 .389 .410 .431 124.33 132.34
CABLE RATINGS AND ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS
TEMPERATURE RATING:  200°C
Maximum continuous conductor temperature